
SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Aurangazeb Sk B.A/12/0596 1120596 General Male B.A General

2 Asha Khatun B.A/12/1092 1121092 General Female B.A General

3 Sanchita Mallick B.A/12/1629 1121629 General Female B.A General

4 Mampi Chakraborty B.A/12/1659 1121659 General Female B.A General

5 Munmun Sardar B.A/12/1707 1121707 ST Female B.A General

6 Saddam Hossain B.A/12/1873 1121873 General Male B.A General

7 Sofikul Biswas B.A/12/1911 1121911 General Male B.A General

8 Sarjina Khatun B.A/13/0523 1130523 General Female B.A General

9 Soumya Karmakar B.A/13/0533 1130533 General Male B.A General

10 Subha Ghosh B.A/13/0534 1130534 General Male B.A General

11 Sandip Mandal B.A/13/0545 1130545 General Male B.A General

12 Koustav Dutta B.A/13/0582 1130582 General Male B.A General

13 Rabin Singha B.A/13/0583 1130583 General Male B.A General

14 Hasan Shaikh B.A/13/0633 1130633 General Male B.A General

15 Sima Khatun B.A/13/0642 1130642 General Female B.A General

16 Morjina Khatun B.A/13/0727 1130727 General Female B.A General

17 Masadul Shaikh B.A/13/0729 1130729 General Male B.A General

18 Angura Khatun B.A/13/0742 1130742 General Female B.A General

19 Monika Mondal B.A/13/0744 1130744 Sc Female B.A General

20 Krishna Karmakar B.A/13/0748 1130748 General Male B.A General

21 Habib Hossain B.A/13/0771 1130771 General Male B.A General

22 Md Al Kabir Sk B.A/13/0785 1130785 General Male B.A General

23 Baby Sahana Khatun B.A/13/0788 1130788 General Male B.A General

24 Md. Sujauddin Sk B.A/13/0814 1130814 General Male B.A General

25 Sahina Khatun B.A/13/0825 1130825 General Female B.A General

26 Dolan Chakraborty B.A/13/0852 1130852 General Female B.A General

27 Poliara Khatun B.A/13/0876 1130876 General Female B.A General

28 Kamrunnesha Khatun B.A/13/0881 1130881 General Female B.A General

29 Syed Irshad Hossain B.A/13/0884 1130884 General Male B.A General

30 Kushal Mondal B.A/13/0899 1130899 Sc Male B.A General

31 Faruk Ahamed B.A/13/0900 1130900 General Male B.A General

32 Sourav Pramanik B.A/13/0903 1130903 Obc-B Male B.A General

33 Sourav Bhaduri B.A/13/0912 1130912 General Male B.A General

34 Sokhina Khatun B.A/13/0920 1130920 OBC-A Female B.A General

35 Tama Das B.A/13/0922 1130922 General Female B.A General

36 Abid Hossain B.A/13/0923 1130923 General Male B.A General

37 Ajit Das B.A/13/0930 1130930 Sc Male B.A General

38 Masum Sk B.A/13/0932 1130932 General Male B.A General

39 Sahaban Ansari B.A/13/0936 1130936 General Male B.A General

40 Riya Mondal B.A/13/0956 1130956 General Female B.A General

41 Aziza Rahaman B.A/13/0989 1130989 OBC-A Female B.A General

42 Bivas Mondal B.A/13/0995 1130995 General Male B.A General

43 Sourav Sarkar B.A/13/1004 1131004 General Male B.A General

44 Najima Sultana B.A/13/1006 1131006 OBC-A Female B.A General
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45 Ajoy Das B.A/13/1007 1131007 Sc Male B.A General

46 Hasanujjaman B.A/13/1025 1131025 General Male B.A General

47 Shubhamita Mondal B.A/13/1026 1131026 SC Female B.A General

48 Ujjwal Mandal B.A/13/1032 1131032 SC Male B.A General

49 Nayan Mandal B.A/13/1034 1131034 Sc Male B.A General

50 Jamrul Sk B.A/13/1071 1131071 General Male B.A General

51 Akram Hossain B.A/13/1074 1131074 General Male B.A General

52 Safina Khatun B.A/13/1113 1131113 General Female B.A General

53 Kabita Mandal B.A/13/1118 1131118 SC Female B.A General

54 Pritikana Sarkar B.A/13/1127 1131127 SC Female B.A General

55 Neranjan Hazra B.A/13/1128 1131128 SC Male B.A General

56 Rita Biswas B.A/13/1138 1131138 SC Female B.A General

57 Mousumi Mondal B.A/13/1144 1131144 SC Female B.A General

58 Tithi Roy B.A/13/1228 1131228 ST Female B.A General

59 Promatha Mondal B.A/13/1259 1131259 SC Male B.A General

60 Ruksana Khatun B.A/13/1273 1131273 General Female B.A General

61 Sabdar Sk B.A/13/1303 1131303 General Male B.A General

62 Kamal Saikh B.A/13/1327 1131327 General Male B.A General

63 Abdul Gaffar Sk B.A/13/1375 1131375 General Male B.A General

64 Nasrina Khatun B.A/13/1385 1131385 OBC-A Female B.A General

65 Sahanaj Khatun B.A/13/1401 1131401 General Female B.A General

66 Sufia Begom B.A/13/1404 1131404 General Female B.A General

67 Tabasum Khatun B.A/13/1408 1131408 General Female B.A General

68 Syeda Nazia Begum B.A/13/1422 1131422 General Female B.A General

69 Mousumi Das B.A/13/1435 1131435 General Female B.A General

70 Punam Begum B.A/13/1436 1131436 OBC-A Female B.A General

71 Moumita Ghosh B.A/13/1449 1131449 General Female B.A General

72 Farha Sultana B.A/13/1488 1131488 General Female B.A General

73 Mahmuda Khatun B.A/13/1490 1131490 General Female B.A General

74 Nisha Khatun B.A/13/1492 1131492 OBC-A Female B.A General

75 Sabina Khatun B.A/13/1526 1131526 OBC-A Female B.A General

76 Khalida  Khatun B.A/13/1530 1131530 OBC-A Female B.A General

77 Tumpa Roy B.A/13/1537 1131537 General Female B.A General

78 Priya Das B.A/13/1576 1131576 General Female B.A General

79 Taslima Khatun B.A/13/1610 1131610 General Female B.A General

80 Nirmal Mandal B.A/13/1628 1131628 General Male B.A General

81 Neksad Sk B.A/13/1629 1131629 General Male B.A General

82 Ayesha Khatun B.A/13/1630 1131630 General Female B.A General

83 Akash Ghosh B.A/13/1640 1131640 General Male B.A General

84 Mirjahana Khatun B.A/13/1662 1131662 General Female B.A General

85 Dilruba Khatun B.A/13/1683 1131683 General Female B.A General

86 Parvinnesa Khatun B.A/13/1690 1131690 General Female B.A General

87 Mst. Aklema Khatun B.A/13/1712 1131712 General Female B.A General

88 Khadiza Khatun B.A/13/1726 1131726 General Female B.A General

89 Munjila Khatun B.A/13/1780 1131780 General Female B.A General

90 Najmonnahar Khatun B.A/13/1800 1131800 General Female B.A General



91 Habiba Khatun B.A/13/1834 1131834 General Female B.A General

92 Sajjad Ali B.A/13/1849 1131849 General Male B.A General

93 Sabirul Seikh B.A/13/1851 1131851 General Male B.A General

94 Prodyut Mandal B.A/13/1857 1131857 General Male B.A General

95 Sima Khatun B.A/13/1918 1131918 General Female B.A General

96 Jayanta Mondal B.A/13/1966 1131966 General Male B.A General

97 Syed Amber Abbas B.A/13/1981 1131981 General Male B.A General

98 Dilruba Khatun B.A/13/1990 1131990 General Female B.A General

99 Hasina Khatun B.A/13/1993 1131993 General Female B.A General

100 Md. Minarul Islam B.A/13/2002 1132002 General Male B.A General

101 Parveen Khatun B.A/13/2024 1132024 General Female B.A General

102 Suman Ojha B.A/14/0475 1140475 Sc Male B.A General

103 Sovan Kundu B.A/14/0478 1140478 General Male B.A General

104 Rimpa Mondal B.A/14/0480 1140480 General Female B.A General

105 Enamul Sk B.A/14/0487 1140487 General Male B.A General

106 Sirjamal Sk B.A/14/0491 1140491 General Male B.A General

107 Najirul Sk B.A/14/0493 1140493 General Male B.A General

108 Gopal Dhar B.A/14/0496 1140496 General Male B.A General

109 Puja Patra B.A/14/0513 1140513 General Female B.A General

110 Arpita Majkuri B.A/14/0519 1140519 General Female B.A General

111 Sarajit Murari B.A/14/0524 1140524 ST Male B.A General

112 Abhijit Das B.A/14/0525 1140525 Sc Male B.A General

113 Rejaul Haque B.A/14/0541 1140541 OBC-A Male B.A General

114 Sohini Banerjee B.A/14/0548 1140548 General Female B.A General

115 Samim Aktar B.A/14/0549 1140549 General Male B.A General

116 Somsekhar Dey B.A/14/0551 1140551 General Male B.A General

117 Sanju Sk B.A/14/0558 1140558 General Male B.A General

118 Nur Alam Sk B.A/14/0560 1140560 General Male B.A General

119 Chumki Khatun B.A/14/0562 1140562 General Female B.A General

120 Rupali Sarkar B.A/14/0566 1140566 General Female B.A General

121 Tuhina Khatun B.A/14/0570 1140570 General Male B.A General

122 Maitreyee Das B.A/14/0571 1140571 General Female B.A General

123 Md Abu Hena Sk B.A/14/0578 1140578 General Male B.A General

124 Tina Khatun B.A/14/0590 1140590 General Female B.A General

125 Menoka Khatun B.A/14/0591 1140591 General Female B.A General

126 Shabbir Hossain B.A/14/0592 1140592 General Male B.A General

127 Ruksar Khatun B.A/14/0595 1140595 General Female B.A General

128 Koyel Sk B.A/14/0597 1140597 General Male B.A General

129 Anjana Mondal B.A/14/0598 1140598 General Female B.A General

130 Riya Das B.A/14/0600 1140600 General Female B.A General

131 Pallabi Biswas B.A/14/0611 1140611 General Female B.A General

132 Aloka Mondal B.A/14/0613 1140613 General Female B.A General

133 Riya Das B.A/14/0623 1140623 General Female B.A General

134 Mampi Haldar B.A/14/0627 1140627 Sc Female B.A General

135 Soma Rani Das B.A/14/0629 1140629 General Female B.A General

136 Tanmoy Das B.A/14/0640 1140640 SC Male B.A General



137 Jharna Khatun B.A/14/0645 1140645 General Female B.A General

138 Rathin Mondal B.A/14/0647 1140647 General Male B.A General

139 Rima Khatun B.A/14/0649 1140649 General Female B.A General

140 Robina Khatun B.A/14/0659 1140659 General Female B.A General

141 Diptashri Halder B.A/14/0663 1140663 SC Female B.A General

142 Jhumpa Mondal B.A/14/0668 1140668 Sc Female B.A General

143 Murkimala Khatun B.A/14/0677 1140677 General Female B.A General

144 Md Abdul Kafi B.A/14/0684 1140684 General Male B.A General

145 Bedaruddin Sk B.A/14/0685 1140685 General Male B.A General

146 Injamul Sk B.A/14/0686 1140686 General Male B.A General

147 Rina Ghosh B.A/14/0698 1140698 General Female B.A General

148 Srimanta Mandal B.A/14/0701 1140701 Sc Male B.A General

149 Sahidul Sk B.A/14/0714 1140714 General Male B.A General

150 Papia Sarkar B.A/14/0719 1140719 General Female B.A General

151 Dipika Biswas B.A/14/0722 1140722 SC Female B.A General

152 Moumita Chowdhury B.A/14/0730 1140730 SC Female B.A General

153 Tuku Mandal B.A/14/0732 1140732 SC Female B.A General

154 Ashtomi Sarkar B.A/14/0747 1140747 SC Female B.A General

155 Sonirul Islam B.A/14/0752 1140752 General Male B.A General

156 Nayanti Sarkar B.A/14/0758 1140758 SC Female B.A General

157 Sagorika Halder B.A/14/0760 1140760 SC Female B.A General

158 Astom Mandal B.A/14/0766 1140766 Sc Male B.A General

159 Tanushri Datta B.A/14/0779 1140779 General Female B.A General

160 Purnima Khatun B.A/14/0782 1140782 General Female B.A General

161 Riya Das B.A/14/0817 1140817 General Female B.A General

162 Tajmira Khatun B.A/14/0820 1140820 General Female B.A General

163 Pinki Rahaman B.A/14/0821 1140821 General Female B.A General

164 Ria Roy B.A/14/0822 1140822 General Female B.A General

165 Hajrat Ali B.A/14/0823 1140823 General Male B.A General

166 Nargis Khatun B.A/14/0825 1140825 General Female B.A General

167 Hena Khatun B.A/14/0826 1140826 General Female B.A General

168 Seuli Khatun B.A/14/0835 1140835 General Female B.A General

169 Sanisa Khatun B.A/14/0839 1140839 General Female B.A General

170 Yasmina Khatun B.A/14/0846 1140846 General Female B.A General

171 Payel Chattopadhyay B.A/14/0848 1140848 General Female B.A General

172 Sahin Sheikh B.A/14/0849 1140849 General Male B.A General

173 Subhajit Paul B.A/14/0854 1140854 General Male B.A General

174 Anarul Islam B.A/14/0856 1140856 General Male B.A General

175 Rina Khatun B.A/14/0858 1140858 General Female B.A General

176 Nadim Ebrahim Khan B.A/14/0863 1140863 General Male B.A General

177 Bishakha Sarkar B.A/14/0864 1140864 General Female B.A General

178 Briti Sarkar B.A/14/0865 1140865 Obc-B Female B.A General

179 Priyanka Nandi B.A/14/0869 1140869 Obc-B Female B.A General

180 Pinky Khatun B.A/14/0878 1140878 General Female B.A General

181 Asraful Karigar B.A/14/0880 1140880 General Male B.A General

182 Piya Laha B.A/14/0881 1140881 General Female B.A General



183 Jahema Khatun B.A/14/0883 1140883 General Female B.A General

184 Pintu Ghosh B.A/14/0889 1140889 General Male B.A General

185 Mampi Mondal B.A/14/0894 1140894 General Female B.A General

186 Tusi Debnath B.A/14/0905 1140905 General Female B.A General

187 Ahasanul Reja B.A/14/0935 1140935 General Male B.A General

188 Sagira Khautn B.A/14/0936 1140936 General Female B.A General

189 Ranu Mondal B.A/14/0971 1140971 Sc Female B.A General

190 Sahana Khatun B.A/14/0975 1140975 General Female B.A General

191 Resmina Khatun B.A/14/0986 1140986 General Female B.A General

192 Bandana Mondal B.A/14/1004 1141004 General Female B.A General

193 Sumi Mondal B.A/14/1014 1141014 General Female B.A General

194 Rumi Mondal B.A/14/1017 1141017 General Female B.A General

195 Abdul Halim B.A/14/1033 1141033 General Male B.A General

196 Anjali Mandal B.A/14/1037 1141037 General Female B.A General

197 Rina Sarkar B.A/14/1040 1141040 General Female B.A General

198 Selim Shaikh B.A/14/1050 1141050 General Male B.A General

199 Milon Sk B.A/14/1065 1141065 General Male B.A General

200 Zeba Ali B.A/14/1066 1141066 General Female B.A General

201 Sirin Ali B.A/14/1067 1141067 General Female B.A General

202 Rubina Khatun B.A/14/1071 1141071 General Female B.A General

203 Sarjina Khatun B.A/14/1084 1141084 General Female B.A General

204 Alomgir Sk B.A/14/1091 1141091 General Male B.A General

205 Yeasin Sk B.A/14/1116 1141116 General Male B.A General

206 Mukesh Ansari B.A/14/1127 1141127 General Male B.A General

207 Ayesa Khatun B.A/14/1128 1141128 General Female B.A General

208 Saleha Khatun B.A/14/1139 1141139 General Female B.A General

209 Mansura Khatun B.A/14/1146 1141146 General Female B.A General

210 Asraful Sheikh B.A/14/1152 1141152 General Male B.A General

211 Bijaya Hazra B.A/14/1154 1141154 General Male B.A General

212 Abu Said Sk B.A/14/1155 1141155 General Male B.A General

213 Riya Banik B.A/14/1159 1141159 General Female B.A General

214 Priyanka Biswas B.A/14/1164 1141164 General Female B.A General

215 Joy Kumar Ghosh B.A/14/1169 1141169 General Male B.A General

216 Sirinja Khatun B.A/14/1200 1141200 General Female B.A General

217 Soumen Pal B.A/14/1202 1141202 General Male B.A General

218 Rajesh Paul B.A/14/1207 1141207 General Male B.A General

219 Merina Khatun B.A/14/1209 1141209 General Female B.A General

220 Sudipta Dubey B.A/14/1210 1141210 General Male B.A General

221 Ranjit Sarkar B.A/14/1214 1141214 Sc Male B.A General

222 Rubina Khatun B.A/14/1218 1141218 General Female B.A General

223 Puja Mondal B.A/14/1220 1141220 General Female B.A General

224 Asrafina Khatun B.A/14/1222 1141222 General Female B.A General

225 Bomkesh Biswas B.A/14/1239 1141239 Sc Male B.A General

226 Sunanda Das B.A/14/1243 1141243 Obc-B Female B.A General

227 Sahin Sk B.A/14/1254 1141254 General Male B.A General

228 Samiran Debnath B.A/14/1322 1141322 General Male B.A General



229 Md. Golam Murtuja Sk B.A/14/1327 1141327 General Male B.A General

230 Korais Sk B.A/14/1332 1141332 General Male B.A General

231 Shyesree Das B.A/14/1342 1141342 OBC-B Female B.A General

232 Rehana Khatun B.A/14/1344 1141344 General Female B.A General

233 Rikta Saha B.A/14/1345 1141345 General Female B.A General

234 Ananya Sarkar B.A/14/1353 1141353 General Female B.A General

235 Rehena Parvin B.A/14/1363 1141363 General Female B.A General

236 Difpty Dutta B.A/14/1366 1141366 General Female B.A General

237 Pinkee Khatun B.A/14/1370 1141370 General Female B.A General

238 Sudana Khatun B.A/14/1381 1141381 General Female B.A General

239 Mahima Das B.A/14/1404 1141404 General Female B.A General

240 Nargis Khatun B.A/14/1431 1141431 General Female B.A General

241 Nikat Khatun B.A/14/1432 1141432 General Female B.A General

242 Nayana Khatun B.A/14/1434 1141434 General Female B.A General

243 Sayani Das B.A/14/1445 1141445 General Female B.A General

244 Sagarika Mandal B.A/14/1459 1141459 General Female B.A General

245 Priyanka Ghosh B.A/14/1464 1141464 Obc-B Female B.A General

246 Priya Mandal B.A/14/1467 1141467 General Female B.A General

247 Mita Mandal B.A/14/1472 1141472 General Female B.A General

248 Raju Mistry B.A/14/1475 1141475 General Male B.A General

249 Prity Hazra B.A/14/1477 1141477 Sc Female B.A General

250 Pritam Ganai B.A/14/1479 1141479 Obc-B Male B.A General

251 Rajesh Seikh B.A/14/1489 1141489 General Male B.A General

252 Arpita Biswas B.A/14/1494 1141494 General Female B.A General

253 Sanjoy Sarkar B.A/14/1495 1141495 General Male B.A General

254 Riya Mondal B.A/14/1503 1141503 General Female B.A General

255 Ramesh Mondal B.A/14/1512 1141512 General Male B.A General

256 Dilruba Khatun B.A/14/1515 1141515 General Female B.A General

257 Joyti Singh B.A/14/1523 1141523 General Female B.A General

258 Rekha Khatun B.A/14/1525 1141525 General Female B.A General

259 Seuli Mondal B.A/14/1534 1141534 General Female B.A General

260 Rajesh Prodhan B.A/14/1537 1141537 Sc Male B.A General

261 Tanusree Biswas B.A/14/1540 1141540 General Female B.A General

262 Morjina Khatun B.A/14/1543 1141543 General Female B.A General

263 Renurukaiya Khatun B.A/14/1549 1141549 General Female B.A General

264 Khadija Khatun B.A/14/1558 1141558 General Male B.A General

265 Puja Karmakar B.A/14/1567 1141567 General Female B.A General

266 Muntehena Khatun B.A/14/1569 1141569 General Female B.A General

267 Ummay Salma Khatun B.A/14/1618 1141618 General Female B.A General

268 Amit Kumar Mondal B.A/14/1644 1141644 General Male B.A General

269 Rahul Adhikary B.A/14/1646 1141646 General Male B.A General

270 Jesmin Sultana B.A/14/1665 1141665 General Female B.A General

271 Puja Majumder B.A/14/1703 1141703 Sc Female B.A General

272 Puja Karmakar B.A/14/1705 1141705 General Female B.A General

273 Madhuri Biswas B.A/14/1711 1141711 Sc Female B.A General

274 Shipra Mondal B.A/14/1713 1141713 Sc Female B.A General



275 Rehena Khatun B.A/14/1737 1141737 General Female B.A General

276 Suman Saha B.A/14/1739 1141739 General Female B.A General

277 Nuresa Khatun B.A/14/1742 1141742 General Female B.A General

278 Priyanka Laha B.A/14/1805 1141805 General Female B.A General

279 Mehedi Hasan B.A/14/1808 1141808 General Male B.A General

280 Bijoy Ghosh B.A/14/1811 1141811 Obc-B Male B.A General

281 Upoher Khatun B.A/14/1880 1141880 General Female B.A General

282 Khadija Khatun B.A/14/1882 1141882 General Female B.A General

283 Rupali Khatun B.A/14/1904 1141904 General Female B.A General

284 Lija Khatun B.A/14/1905 1141905 General Female B.A General

285 Doyel Poddar B.A/14/1906 1141906 General Female B.A General

286 Ramij Raja B.A/14/1912 1141912 General Male B.A General

287 Rabiul Islam B.A/14/1914 1141914 General Male B.A General

288 Sumit Kr. Mukherjee B.A/14/1933 1141933 General Male B.A General

289 Parimal Ghosh B.A/14/1974 1141974 OBC-B Male B.A General



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Sokhina Khatun B.A/13/0920 1130920 OBC-A Female B.A General

2 Aziza Rahaman B.A/13/0989 1130989 OBC-A Female B.A General

3 Najima Sultana B.A/13/1006 1131006 OBC-A Female B.A General

4 Nasrina Khatun B.A/13/1385 1131385 OBC-A Female B.A General

5 Punam Begum B.A/13/1436 1131436 OBC-A Female B.A General

6 Nisha Khatun B.A/13/1492 1131492 OBC-A Female B.A General

7 Sabina Khatun B.A/13/1526 1131526 OBC-A Female B.A General

8 Khalida  Khatun B.A/13/1530 1131530 OBC-A Female B.A General

9 Rejaul Haque B.A/14/0541 1140541 OBC-A Male B.A General
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SL 

No.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Aurangazeb Sk B.A/12/0596 1120596 General Male B.A General

2 Asha Khatun B.A/12/1092 1121092 General Female B.A General

3 Sanchita Mallick B.A/12/1629 1121629 General Female B.A General

4 Mampi 

Chakraborty

B.A/12/1659 1121659 General Female B.A General

5 Saddam Hossain B.A/12/1873 1121873 General Male B.A General

6 Sofikul Biswas B.A/12/1911 1121911 General Male B.A General

7 Sarjina Khatun B.A/13/0523 1130523 General Female B.A General

8 Soumya Karmakar B.A/13/0533 1130533 General Male B.A General

9 Subha Ghosh B.A/13/0534 1130534 General Male B.A General

10 Sandip Mandal B.A/13/0545 1130545 General Male B.A General

11 Koustav Dutta B.A/13/0582 1130582 General Male B.A General

12 Rabin Singha B.A/13/0583 1130583 General Male B.A General

13 Hasan Shaikh B.A/13/0633 1130633 General Male B.A General

14 Sima Khatun B.A/13/0642 1130642 General Female B.A General

15 Morjina Khatun B.A/13/0727 1130727 General Female B.A General

16 Masadul Shaikh B.A/13/0729 1130729 General Male B.A General

17 Angura Khatun B.A/13/0742 1130742 General Female B.A General

18 Krishna Karmakar B.A/13/0748 1130748 General Male B.A General

19 Habib Hossain B.A/13/0771 1130771 General Male B.A General

20 Md Al Kabir Sk B.A/13/0785 1130785 General Male B.A General

21 Baby Sahana 

Khatun

B.A/13/0788 1130788 General Male B.A General

22 Md. Sujauddin Sk B.A/13/0814 1130814 General Male B.A General

23 Sahina Khatun B.A/13/0825 1130825 General Female B.A General

24 Dolan Chakraborty B.A/13/0852 1130852 General Female B.A General

25 Poliara Khatun B.A/13/0876 1130876 General Female B.A General

26 Kamrunnesha 

Khatun

B.A/13/0881 1130881 General Female B.A General

27 Syed Irshad 

Hossain

B.A/13/0884 1130884 General Male B.A General

28 Faruk Ahamed B.A/13/0900 1130900 General Male B.A General

29 Sourav Bhaduri B.A/13/0912 1130912 General Male B.A General

30 Tama Das B.A/13/0922 1130922 General Female B.A General

31 Abid Hossain B.A/13/0923 1130923 General Male B.A General

32 Masum Sk B.A/13/0932 1130932 General Male B.A General

33 Sahaban Ansari B.A/13/0936 1130936 General Male B.A General

34 Riya Mondal B.A/13/0956 1130956 General Female B.A General

35 Bivas Mondal B.A/13/0995 1130995 General Male B.A General

36 Sourav Sarkar B.A/13/1004 1131004 General Male B.A General

37 Hasanujjaman B.A/13/1025 1131025 General Male B.A General

38 Jamrul Sk B.A/13/1071 1131071 General Male B.A General
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39 Akram Hossain B.A/13/1074 1131074 General Male B.A General

40 Safina Khatun B.A/13/1113 1131113 General Female B.A General

41 Ruksana Khatun B.A/13/1273 1131273 General Female B.A General

42 Sabdar Sk B.A/13/1303 1131303 General Male B.A General

43 Kamal Saikh B.A/13/1327 1131327 General Male B.A General

44 Abdul Gaffar Sk B.A/13/1375 1131375 General Male B.A General

45 Sahanaj Khatun B.A/13/1401 1131401 General Female B.A General

46 Sufia Begom B.A/13/1404 1131404 General Female B.A General

47 Tabasum Khatun B.A/13/1408 1131408 General Female B.A General

48 Syeda Nazia 

Begum

B.A/13/1422 1131422 General Female B.A General

49 Mousumi Das B.A/13/1435 1131435 General Female B.A General

50 Moumita Ghosh B.A/13/1449 1131449 General Female B.A General

51 Farha Sultana B.A/13/1488 1131488 General Female B.A General

52 Mahmuda Khatun B.A/13/1490 1131490 General Female B.A General

53 Tumpa Roy B.A/13/1537 1131537 General Female B.A General

54 Priya Das B.A/13/1576 1131576 General Female B.A General

55 Taslima Khatun B.A/13/1610 1131610 General Female B.A General

56 Nirmal Mandal B.A/13/1628 1131628 General Male B.A General

57 Neksad Sk B.A/13/1629 1131629 General Male B.A General

58 Ayesha Khatun B.A/13/1630 1131630 General Female B.A General

59 Akash Ghosh B.A/13/1640 1131640 General Male B.A General

60 Mirjahana Khatun B.A/13/1662 1131662 General Female B.A General

61 Dilruba Khatun B.A/13/1683 1131683 General Female B.A General

62 Parvinnesa Khatun B.A/13/1690 1131690 General Female B.A General

63 Mst. Aklema 

Khatun

B.A/13/1712 1131712 General Female B.A General

64 Khadiza Khatun B.A/13/1726 1131726 General Female B.A General

65 Munjila Khatun B.A/13/1780 1131780 General Female B.A General

66 Najmonnahar 

Khatun

B.A/13/1800 1131800 General Female B.A General

67 Habiba Khatun B.A/13/1834 1131834 General Female B.A General

68 Sajjad Ali B.A/13/1849 1131849 General Male B.A General

69 Sabirul Seikh B.A/13/1851 1131851 General Male B.A General

70 Prodyut Mandal B.A/13/1857 1131857 General Male B.A General

71 Sima Khatun B.A/13/1918 1131918 General Female B.A General

72 Jayanta Mondal B.A/13/1966 1131966 General Male B.A General

73 Syed Amber 

Abbas

B.A/13/1981 1131981 General Male B.A General

74 Dilruba Khatun B.A/13/1990 1131990 General Female B.A General

75 Hasina Khatun B.A/13/1993 1131993 General Female B.A General

76 Md. Minarul Islam B.A/13/2002 1132002 General Male B.A General

77 Parveen Khatun B.A/13/2024 1132024 General Female B.A General

78 Sovan Kundu B.A/14/0478 1140478 General Male B.A General

79 Rimpa Mondal B.A/14/0480 1140480 General Female B.A General

80 Enamul Sk B.A/14/0487 1140487 General Male B.A General



81 Sirjamal Sk B.A/14/0491 1140491 General Male B.A General

82 Najirul Sk B.A/14/0493 1140493 General Male B.A General

83 Gopal Dhar B.A/14/0496 1140496 General Male B.A General

84 Puja Patra B.A/14/0513 1140513 General Female B.A General

85 Arpita Majkuri B.A/14/0519 1140519 General Female B.A General

86 Sohini Banerjee B.A/14/0548 1140548 General Female B.A General

87 Samim Aktar B.A/14/0549 1140549 General Male B.A General

88 Somsekhar Dey B.A/14/0551 1140551 General Male B.A General

89 Sanju Sk B.A/14/0558 1140558 General Male B.A General

90 Nur Alam Sk B.A/14/0560 1140560 General Male B.A General

91 Chumki Khatun B.A/14/0562 1140562 General Female B.A General

92 Rupali Sarkar B.A/14/0566 1140566 General Female B.A General

93 Tuhina Khatun B.A/14/0570 1140570 General Male B.A General

94 Maitreyee Das B.A/14/0571 1140571 General Female B.A General

95 Md Abu Hena Sk B.A/14/0578 1140578 General Male B.A General

96 Tina Khatun B.A/14/0590 1140590 General Female B.A General

97 Menoka Khatun B.A/14/0591 1140591 General Female B.A General

98 Shabbir Hossain B.A/14/0592 1140592 General Male B.A General

99 Ruksar Khatun B.A/14/0595 1140595 General Female B.A General

100 Koyel Sk B.A/14/0597 1140597 General Male B.A General

101 Anjana Mondal B.A/14/0598 1140598 General Female B.A General

102 Riya Das B.A/14/0600 1140600 General Female B.A General

103 Pallabi Biswas B.A/14/0611 1140611 General Female B.A General

104 Aloka Mondal B.A/14/0613 1140613 General Female B.A General

105 Riya Das B.A/14/0623 1140623 General Female B.A General

106 Soma Rani Das B.A/14/0629 1140629 General Female B.A General

107 Jharna Khatun B.A/14/0645 1140645 General Female B.A General

108 Rathin Mondal B.A/14/0647 1140647 General Male B.A General

109 Rima Khatun B.A/14/0649 1140649 General Female B.A General

110 Robina Khatun B.A/14/0659 1140659 General Female B.A General

111 Murkimala Khatun B.A/14/0677 1140677 General Female B.A General

112 Md Abdul Kafi B.A/14/0684 1140684 General Male B.A General

113 Bedaruddin Sk B.A/14/0685 1140685 General Male B.A General

114 Injamul Sk B.A/14/0686 1140686 General Male B.A General

115 Rina Ghosh B.A/14/0698 1140698 General Female B.A General

116 Sahidul Sk B.A/14/0714 1140714 General Male B.A General

117 Papia Sarkar B.A/14/0719 1140719 General Female B.A General

118 Sonirul Islam B.A/14/0752 1140752 General Male B.A General

119 Tanushri Datta B.A/14/0779 1140779 General Female B.A General

120 Purnima Khatun B.A/14/0782 1140782 General Female B.A General

121 Riya Das B.A/14/0817 1140817 General Female B.A General

122 Tajmira Khatun B.A/14/0820 1140820 General Female B.A General

123 Pinki Rahaman B.A/14/0821 1140821 General Female B.A General

124 Ria Roy B.A/14/0822 1140822 General Female B.A General

125 Hajrat Ali B.A/14/0823 1140823 General Male B.A General



126 Nargis Khatun B.A/14/0825 1140825 General Female B.A General

127 Hena Khatun B.A/14/0826 1140826 General Female B.A General

128 Seuli Khatun B.A/14/0835 1140835 General Female B.A General

129 Sanisa Khatun B.A/14/0839 1140839 General Female B.A General

130 Yasmina Khatun B.A/14/0846 1140846 General Female B.A General

131 Payel 

Chattopadhyay

B.A/14/0848 1140848 General Female B.A General

132 Sahin Sheikh B.A/14/0849 1140849 General Male B.A General

133 Subhajit Paul B.A/14/0854 1140854 General Male B.A General

134 Anarul Islam B.A/14/0856 1140856 General Male B.A General

135 Rina Khatun B.A/14/0858 1140858 General Female B.A General

136 Nadim Ebrahim 

Khan

B.A/14/0863 1140863 General Male B.A General

137 Bishakha Sarkar B.A/14/0864 1140864 General Female B.A General

138 Pinky Khatun B.A/14/0878 1140878 General Female B.A General

139 Asraful Karigar B.A/14/0880 1140880 General Male B.A General

140 Piya Laha B.A/14/0881 1140881 General Female B.A General

141 Jahema Khatun B.A/14/0883 1140883 General Female B.A General

142 Pintu Ghosh B.A/14/0889 1140889 General Male B.A General

143 Mampi Mondal B.A/14/0894 1140894 General Female B.A General

144 Tusi Debnath B.A/14/0905 1140905 General Female B.A General

145 Ahasanul Reja B.A/14/0935 1140935 General Male B.A General

146 Sagira Khautn B.A/14/0936 1140936 General Female B.A General

147 Sahana Khatun B.A/14/0975 1140975 General Female B.A General

148 Resmina Khatun B.A/14/0986 1140986 General Female B.A General

149 Bandana Mondal B.A/14/1004 1141004 General Female B.A General

150 Sumi Mondal B.A/14/1014 1141014 General Female B.A General

151 Rumi Mondal B.A/14/1017 1141017 General Female B.A General

152 Abdul Halim B.A/14/1033 1141033 General Male B.A General

153 Anjali Mandal B.A/14/1037 1141037 General Female B.A General

154 Rina Sarkar B.A/14/1040 1141040 General Female B.A General

155 Selim Shaikh B.A/14/1050 1141050 General Male B.A General

156 Milon Sk B.A/14/1065 1141065 General Male B.A General

157 Zeba Ali B.A/14/1066 1141066 General Female B.A General

158 Sirin Ali B.A/14/1067 1141067 General Female B.A General

159 Rubina Khatun B.A/14/1071 1141071 General Female B.A General

160 Sarjina Khatun B.A/14/1084 1141084 General Female B.A General

161 Alomgir Sk B.A/14/1091 1141091 General Male B.A General

162 Yeasin Sk B.A/14/1116 1141116 General Male B.A General

163 Mukesh Ansari B.A/14/1127 1141127 General Male B.A General

164 Ayesa Khatun B.A/14/1128 1141128 General Female B.A General

165 Saleha Khatun B.A/14/1139 1141139 General Female B.A General

166 Mansura Khatun B.A/14/1146 1141146 General Female B.A General

167 Asraful Sheikh B.A/14/1152 1141152 General Male B.A General

168 Bijaya Hazra B.A/14/1154 1141154 General Male B.A General

169 Abu Said Sk B.A/14/1155 1141155 General Male B.A General

170 Riya Banik B.A/14/1159 1141159 General Female B.A General



171 Priyanka Biswas B.A/14/1164 1141164 General Female B.A General

172 Joy Kumar Ghosh B.A/14/1169 1141169 General Male B.A General

173 Sirinja Khatun B.A/14/1200 1141200 General Female B.A General

174 Soumen Pal B.A/14/1202 1141202 General Male B.A General

175 Rajesh Paul B.A/14/1207 1141207 General Male B.A General

176 Merina Khatun B.A/14/1209 1141209 General Female B.A General

177 Sudipta Dubey B.A/14/1210 1141210 General Male B.A General

178 Rubina Khatun B.A/14/1218 1141218 General Female B.A General

179 Puja Mondal B.A/14/1220 1141220 General Female B.A General

180 Asrafina Khatun B.A/14/1222 1141222 General Female B.A General

181 Sahin Sk B.A/14/1254 1141254 General Male B.A General

182 Samiran Debnath B.A/14/1322 1141322 General Male B.A General

183 Md. Golam Murtuja 

Sk

B.A/14/1327 1141327 General Male B.A General

184 Korais Sk B.A/14/1332 1141332 General Male B.A General

185 Rehana Khatun B.A/14/1344 1141344 General Female B.A General

186 Rikta Saha B.A/14/1345 1141345 General Female B.A General

187 Ananya Sarkar B.A/14/1353 1141353 General Female B.A General

188 Rehena Parvin B.A/14/1363 1141363 General Female B.A General

189 Difpty Dutta B.A/14/1366 1141366 General Female B.A General

190 Pinkee Khatun B.A/14/1370 1141370 General Female B.A General

191 Sudana Khatun B.A/14/1381 1141381 General Female B.A General

192 Mahima Das B.A/14/1404 1141404 General Female B.A General

193 Nargis Khatun B.A/14/1431 1141431 General Female B.A General

194 Nikat Khatun B.A/14/1432 1141432 General Female B.A General

195 Nayana Khatun B.A/14/1434 1141434 General Female B.A General

196 Sayani Das B.A/14/1445 1141445 General Female B.A General

197 Sagarika Mandal B.A/14/1459 1141459 General Female B.A General

198 Priya Mandal B.A/14/1467 1141467 General Female B.A General

199 Mita Mandal B.A/14/1472 1141472 General Female B.A General

200 Raju Mistry B.A/14/1475 1141475 General Male B.A General

201 Rajesh Seikh B.A/14/1489 1141489 General Male B.A General

202 Arpita Biswas B.A/14/1494 1141494 General Female B.A General

203 Sanjoy Sarkar B.A/14/1495 1141495 General Male B.A General

204 Riya Mondal B.A/14/1503 1141503 General Female B.A General

205 Ramesh Mondal B.A/14/1512 1141512 General Male B.A General

206 Dilruba Khatun B.A/14/1515 1141515 General Female B.A General

207 Joyti Singh B.A/14/1523 1141523 General Female B.A General

208 Rekha Khatun B.A/14/1525 1141525 General Female B.A General

209 Seuli Mondal B.A/14/1534 1141534 General Female B.A General

210 Tanusree Biswas B.A/14/1540 1141540 General Female B.A General

211 Morjina Khatun B.A/14/1543 1141543 General Female B.A General

212 Renurukaiya 

Khatun

B.A/14/1549 1141549 General Female B.A General

213 Khadija Khatun B.A/14/1558 1141558 General Male B.A General

214 Puja Karmakar B.A/14/1567 1141567 General Female B.A General



215 Muntehena Khatun B.A/14/1569 1141569 General Female B.A General

216 Ummay Salma 

Khatun

B.A/14/1618 1141618 General Female B.A General

217 Amit Kumar 

Mondal

B.A/14/1644 1141644 General Male B.A General

218 Rahul Adhikary B.A/14/1646 1141646 General Male B.A General

219 Jesmin Sultana B.A/14/1665 1141665 General Female B.A General

220 Puja Karmakar B.A/14/1705 1141705 General Female B.A General

221 Rehena Khatun B.A/14/1737 1141737 General Female B.A General

222 Suman Saha B.A/14/1739 1141739 General Female B.A General

223 Nuresa Khatun B.A/14/1742 1141742 General Female B.A General

224 Priyanka Laha B.A/14/1805 1141805 General Female B.A General

225 Mehedi Hasan B.A/14/1808 1141808 General Male B.A General

226 Upoher Khatun B.A/14/1880 1141880 General Female B.A General

227 Khadija Khatun B.A/14/1882 1141882 General Female B.A General

228 Rupali Khatun B.A/14/1904 1141904 General Female B.A General

229 Lija Khatun B.A/14/1905 1141905 General Female B.A General

230 Doyel Poddar B.A/14/1906 1141906 General Female B.A General

231 Ramij Raja B.A/14/1912 1141912 General Male B.A General

232 Rabiul Islam B.A/14/1914 1141914 General Male B.A General

233 Sumit Kr. 

Mukherjee

B.A/14/1933 1141933 General Male B.A General



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Monika Mondal B.A/13/0744 1130744 Sc Female B.A General

2 Kushal Mondal B.A/13/0899 1130899 Sc Male B.A General

3 Ajit Das B.A/13/0930 1130930 Sc Male B.A General

4 Ajoy Das B.A/13/1007 1131007 Sc Male B.A General

5 Shubhamita Mondal B.A/13/1026 1131026 SC Female B.A General

6 Ujjwal Mandal B.A/13/1032 1131032 SC Male B.A General

7 Nayan Mandal B.A/13/1034 1131034 Sc Male B.A General

8 Kabita Mandal B.A/13/1118 1131118 SC Female B.A General

9 Pritikana Sarkar B.A/13/1127 1131127 SC Female B.A General

10 Neranjan Hazra B.A/13/1128 1131128 SC Male B.A General

11 Rita Biswas B.A/13/1138 1131138 SC Female B.A General

12 Mousumi Mondal B.A/13/1144 1131144 SC Female B.A General

13 Promatha Mondal B.A/13/1259 1131259 SC Male B.A General

14 Suman Ojha B.A/14/0475 1140475 Sc Male B.A General

15 Abhijit Das B.A/14/0525 1140525 Sc Male B.A General

16 Mampi Haldar B.A/14/0627 1140627 Sc Female B.A General

17 Tanmoy Das B.A/14/0640 1140640 SC Male B.A General

18 Diptashri Halder B.A/14/0663 1140663 SC Female B.A General

19 Jhumpa Mondal B.A/14/0668 1140668 Sc Female B.A General

20 Srimanta Mandal B.A/14/0701 1140701 Sc Male B.A General

21 Dipika Biswas B.A/14/0722 1140722 SC Female B.A General

22 Moumita Chowdhury B.A/14/0730 1140730 SC Female B.A General

23 Tuku Mandal B.A/14/0732 1140732 SC Female B.A General

24 Ashtomi Sarkar B.A/14/0747 1140747 SC Female B.A General

25 Nayanti Sarkar B.A/14/0758 1140758 SC Female B.A General

26 Sagorika Halder B.A/14/0760 1140760 SC Female B.A General

27 Astom Mandal B.A/14/0766 1140766 Sc Male B.A General

28 Ranu Mondal B.A/14/0971 1140971 Sc Female B.A General

29 Ranjit Sarkar B.A/14/1214 1141214 Sc Male B.A General

30 Bomkesh Biswas B.A/14/1239 1141239 Sc Male B.A General

31 Prity Hazra B.A/14/1477 1141477 Sc Female B.A General

32 Rajesh Prodhan B.A/14/1537 1141537 Sc Male B.A General

33 Puja Majumder B.A/14/1703 1141703 Sc Female B.A General

34 Madhuri Biswas B.A/14/1711 1141711 Sc Female B.A General

35 Shipra Mondal B.A/14/1713 1141713 Sc Female B.A General
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SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Munmun Sardar B.A/12/1707 1121707 St Female B.A General

2 Tithi Roy B.A/13/1228 1131228 St Female B.A General

3 Sarajit Murari B.A/14/0524 1140524 St Male B.A General
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SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Sourav Pramanik B.A/13/0903 1130903 Obc-B Male B.A General

2 Briti Sarkar B.A/14/0865 1140865 Obc-B Female B.A General

3 Priyanka Nandi B.A/14/0869 1140869 Obc-B Female B.A General

4 Sunanda Das B.A/14/1243 1141243 Obc-B Female B.A General

5 Shyesree Das B.A/14/1342 1141342 OBC-B Female B.A General

6 Priyanka Ghosh B.A/14/1464 1141464 Obc-B Female B.A General

7 Pritam Ganai B.A/14/1479 1141479 Obc-B Male B.A General

8 Bijoy Ghosh B.A/14/1811 1141811 Obc-B Male B.A General

9 Parimal Ghosh B.A/14/1974 1141974 OBC-B Male B.A General
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